Name

Jean Andrews

Glenys Hazlehurst

Inna Kombol

Audrey Merrington

Kate Mott

Review July 2025 next review by 2030

Widows

Address

11 Howard Road
Verwood BH31 6EG

5 Pine Manor Road
Ashley Heath
BH24 2EZ

51 Starlight Farm Close
Verwood BH31 7BS

Apt 26, Cornmantle Court

Parsonage Barn Lane
Ringwood BH24 1WJ

2, West Close
Verwood BH31 6PS

Email & Telephone

ieanandmick68@live.co.uk
07713872285

gkhazl(@googlemail.com
01425 471437

kombol inna@yahoo.com
07716 089964

amerrington43(@gmail.com

kate.mott@yahoo.com
07846651433



mailto:Jeanandmick68@live.co.uk
mailto:gkhazl@googlemail.com
mailto:Kombol_inna@yahoo.com
mailto:Amerrington43@gmail.com
mailto:kate.mott@yahoo.com

Edwina Speakman 26 Field Place, Verwood
BH31 7PR

Christine Willcocks 5 Gorse Knoll Drive
Verwood BH31 7PL

Belinda Ramsay 12 Howaed Road
Verwood BH31

Brenda Slade 12 Noon Hill Road

Verwood BH31 7DB

Review July 2025 next review by 2030

speakman1940@gmail.com
01202 821396

ccwillcocks0315(@gmail.com
01202 821633

No email

07726920193

01202821357

brendaroyaug61(@gmail.com
01202825736


mailto:Speakman1940@gmail.com
mailto:ccwillcocks0315@gmail.com
mailto:brendaroyaug61@gmail.com

